

Fayette County Guys and Gals Sheep Lead

Sunday, July 14, 2024 @ 6:00 PM

*****Rules in Fayette County Fair Book

*Age determined as of July 1, 2024

\$10 Single Entry fee
\$15 Pairs Entry Fee
\$15 Costume Class Entry Fee

ENTRIES CAN BE MADE AT THE MAHAN BUILDING ON JUNE 28th OR 29th, FROM 9:00 AM – 3:00 PM

ALL COMMENTARIES MUST BE RECEIVED AT TIME OF ENTRY

Exhibitor Information:

- 1. It is recommended to have scrapie tags in place.
- 2. Confirmation of an exhibitor a one day pass will be sent to contestants (with the exception of Fayette County 4-H members).
- 3. A designated pen area will be provided.
- 4. Judges decisions are final score sheets are NOT available for viewing.
- 5. No Rams permitted to show.
- 6. No entry refunds.



Fayette County Guys and Gals Sheep Lead

Sunday, July 14th, 2024 @ 6:00 PM

Name
E-Mail
D.O.B
 Single Entry Pairs (Fashion) Costume Class 4-H Member/Cloverbud
Complete Address:
Home/Cell Phone:
Parents/Guardian:
<u>***No changes to commentaries will be accepted***</u> Only typed commentaries will be accepted. Please do not staple.
Only typed commentaries will be accepted. Please do not staple.

Brief Biography: (School and sheep activities)

Description of outfit: